
PACHET CONSUMABILE SI PIESE DE SCHIMB

I.D.: 45540525

Data publicarii	09.04.20	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 557,99 RON - 557,99 RON

Descriere: ULEI M40 20L BUC 1 119.33 119.33 ULEI T90 20 L BUC 1 117.65 117.65 FILTRU MOTORINA TRACTOR BUC 2 16.385 32.77 FILTRU ULEI BUC 1 15.13 15.13 CUREA 13X1332 BUC 2 8.405 16.81 BEC FAR BUC 4 3.7825 15.13 BEC SEMNALIZARE BUC 10 2.101 21.01 BEC CIREASA BUC 10 2.101 21.01 ADITIV MOTORINA BUC 2 18.485 36.97 VASELINA BUC 1 68.91 68.91 GIRIFAR BUC 1 84.03 84.03 CUREA COMPRESOR BUC 2 4.62 9.24
